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County First Last Email

Beaverhead Carl Malesich cdmalesich@gmail.com

Big Horn Randen Luke Schoppe theranden@gmail.com

Blaine Karla Buck bpl@itstriangle.com

Broadwater Ed Regan edregan@rytimber.com

Carbon Edwin Halland edhalland@reagan.com

Carter William Walker pook5451@yahoo.com

Cascade Cyndi Baker cyndiann101@hotmail.com

Choteau Paula Witt heartw@3rivers.net

Custer Mollie Phipps amphipps@rangeweb.com

Daniels DuWayne Wilson dwilson@nemont.net

Dawson Alan Doane alandoane@midrivers.com

Deer Lodge VACANT VACANT VACANT

Fallon VACANT VACANT VACANT

Fergus Bruce Williams bruchar@yahoo.com

Flathead Ronalee Skees ronaleeskees@gmail.com

Gallatin Kyndall Hinkle chair@gallitanrepublicans.com

Glacier Michael Green mtgreen@midrivers.com

Golden Valley Nancy Clark clark@midrivers.com

Granite Kerry Graybeal kgraybeal5@gmail.com

Hill Andrew Brekke andrew@ericksoninsurancegroup.com

Jefferson Terry Churchill terry.churchill74@gmail.co
m

Judith Basin Jessica Osmundson rjo@itstriangle.com

Lake Tracy Sharp theknowbetters@gmail.com

Lewis & Clark Darin Gaub daringaub@protonmail.com
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Liberty VACANT VACANT VACANT

Lincoln Jennifer Curtis jensteve@interbel.net

Madison Bob Wagner bobwagner4leg@yahoo.net

McCone Bill Harris harrisbill50@gmail.com

Meagher VACANT VACANT VACANT

Mineral Bobbie Carroll joancarroll@gmail.com

Missoula Vondene Kopetski vondene@gmail.com

Musselshell Maryrose Beasley mrosebeasley@gmail.co
m

Park Dan Skattum skattums@gmail.com

Petroleum Bruce “Butch” Aurthur butch1@midrivers.com

Phillips Darlene Kolczak darkolczak@yahoo.com

Pondera Ted Kronebusch tedandlori@3rivers.net

Powder River VACANT VACANT VACANT

Powell Colter Cumin colter.cumin@1stsecuritydl.com

Prairie Ron Tibbetts tibbs@wildblue.net

Ravalli Terry Nelson terryndar@hotmail.com

Richland Tanya Rost tanyarost@yahoo.com

Roosevelt Phyllis Sethre gasethre@nemontel.net

Rosebud Lana Hoff montanamimi7576@gmail.com

Sanders Paul C. Fielder pcfielder@blackfoot.net

Sheridan Doug West soolinewest@yahoo.com

Silver Bow Robert Dwyer rfdwyer@gmail.com

Stillwater Fiona Nave stillwatergop@reagan.com

Sweet Grass Rocky (Vance) Heinemann hmc.mining@gmail.com

Teton Chris Hindoien tetoncountygop31@gmail.com

Toole Holly Hovland hollyhovland1@gmail.com
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Treasure Waine Milmine N/A

Valley Sarah Swanson sswanson@fes.mt.com

Wheatland Bill Jones twodot08@gmail.com

Wibaux Mike Schneider mschneider@hotmail.com

Yellowstone Tim Stark chair@yellowstonegop.or
g


